1 -                         -                         

2 -                         300.00                   

-                        300.00                  

-                        3,180.20               

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is 2,550.00$            

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

Labour Total :

Ng You Han

Automobile Appraiser

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) :

DESCRIPTION

LABOUR

To provide towing service. (LOD Direct to Insurance)

To remove and refix damaged parts, align and renew replaced parts.

Frankie Pang

AMSAE(AUST), AMIRTE, AMSOE,